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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Isaac Smith            M2024          1/3        8:17        1:12       37:39        1:01       20:27  1:08:34.21
2     Ryan Horner            M4044          1/9        7:17        1:13       36:08        1:11       23:37  1:09:22.89
3     Mark Allen             M3539         1/14        9:10        2:49       35:07        1:30       20:57  1:09:31.68
4     Jeremy Covey           M3539         2/14        8:02        1:38       40:00        1:08       20:53  1:11:38.75
5     Jon Bohnsack           M3539         3/14        8:31        2:06       39:07        1:36       21:02  1:12:19.60
6     Cathy Wood             F5054          1/6        7:27        1:55       39:56        1:25       23:53  1:14:33.41
7     Melanie Chapman        F3539         1/15        9:21        1:52       39:47        1:12       22:36  1:14:45.85
8     Tim Anderson           M4549         1/10       10:36        2:57       38:18        1:29       22:44  1:16:02.25
9     Leslie Curley          F4549          1/8       10:01        1:57       37:56        1:38       24:44  1:16:14.23
10    William Garrels        M5559          1/6        8:16        2:01       40:19        1:28       24:31  1:16:34.11
11    Jamey Noel             M5559          2/6       11:39        1:48       38:08        1:23       23:46  1:16:42.91
12    Jonathan Morris        M1519          1/1        8:20        2:55       41:24        2:28       22:05  1:17:10.08
13    Derek Skidmore         M3034         1/10        9:19        2:08       40:16        1:27       24:31  1:17:37.65
14    Bryson Cramer          M2529          1/8        7:12        2:13       45:08        1:16       23:21  1:19:08.47
15    Holly Wallace          F3034         1/13        7:50        1:45       41:59        2:18       26:08  1:19:58.33
16    Joe Worlund            M5559          3/6        8:46        2:21       44:33        1:43       23:55  1:21:15.04
17    Aaron Kuntz            M3539         4/14       10:57        2:33       41:42        1:46       24:35  1:21:31.21
18    Summer Rehkemper       F3539         2/15       10:47        1:47       43:02        1:20       24:41  1:21:34.76
19    Nathan Kuntz           M3034         2/10       11:56        2:38       41:52        2:35       22:48  1:21:46.78
20    Robert Eschbach        M2529          2/8        7:56        2:44       44:27        1:56       25:20  1:22:20.24
21    Jillian Omalley        F3034         2/13       10:50        1:57       43:43        1:35       25:04  1:23:05.60
22    Brett Schubert         M5054          1/2        9:42        2:33       44:19        1:41       24:57  1:23:09.46
23    Brandon Martin         M3539         5/14       11:51        1:59       42:09        1:42       25:51  1:23:29.97
24    R.J. Agee              M3034         3/10       11:33        2:43       43:35        1:30       24:31  1:23:49.48
25    Joe Gaylord            M3539         6/14       12:02        2:55       39:23        2:27       27:37  1:24:21.72
26    David Samples          M3034         4/10       10:00        2:24       43:06        2:25       26:31  1:24:23.65
27    Daniel Porter          M2529          3/8        9:17        2:26       44:21        1:49       27:01  1:24:51.73
28    Kyle McCawley          M3539         7/14        8:05        2:25       48:04        1:45       24:49  1:25:05.30
29    Lindon Bontz           M5559          4/6        9:49        2:05       43:20        2:35       27:34  1:25:21.07
30    Kent Kessinger         M4549         2/10       11:19        3:18       43:26        1:47       26:57  1:26:43.35
31    Jared Eads             M2024          2/3       14:20        3:28       43:48        1:13       24:16  1:27:02.01
32    Daniel Holmes          M4549         3/10       10:43        2:44       43:50        1:42       28:07  1:27:03.06
33    Jessica Connery        F2024          1/3       11:53        2:55       51:10        1:03       22:26  1:29:25.33
34    Dennis Noel            M6064          1/2       18:34        2:22       39:00        2:09       27:26  1:29:28.99
35    Justin Miller          M3539         8/14       11:30        2:59       43:57        2:08       29:20  1:29:51.77
36    Clarissa Smith         F2529          1/7        9:09        2:42       52:05        2:00       24:42  1:30:34.99
37    Kevin Kennedy          M4549         4/10        9:23        4:00       48:08        2:39       26:53  1:31:01.09
38    Robin Eskelson         F3034         3/13       13:52        2:31       44:51        2:14       27:39  1:31:04.40
39    Jarvis Wintjen         M3034         5/10       12:52        3:29       47:16        1:53       25:41  1:31:09.57
40    Ross Rauhut            M3034         6/10       12:45        2:41       46:26        1:56       27:29  1:31:14.72
41    Donna Spoonemore       F5054          2/6       13:43        3:02       47:06        1:40       26:34  1:32:02.98
42    Nikki Gaylord          F3539         3/15       12:13        2:23       44:09        2:24       31:13  1:32:19.73
43    Laura Campos           F2529          2/7       13:00        2:28       48:43        1:51       26:29  1:32:28.64
44    Tony Flohrschutz       M4549         5/10       13:57        3:09       47:56        2:11       25:31  1:32:41.36
45    Jeffrey Chapman        M4044          2/9       13:40        3:40       46:45        2:46       25:55  1:32:44.33
46    Arlington Lindskog     M2529          4/8       12:53        2:24       48:00        2:11       27:55  1:33:21.12
47    Davin O'Brien          M3539         9/14       10:47        3:45       47:25        2:36       29:18  1:33:49.30
48    Lisa Decker            F5054          3/6       12:14        2:50       49:47        2:12       27:04  1:34:03.99
49    John Graham            M4044          3/9       12:43        2:42       46:50        2:03       29:53  1:34:08.74
50    Jonathan Hennes        F3539         4/15       11:14        4:06       50:36        2:37       25:58  1:34:27.58
51    John Tom Pierce        M65UP          1/3       14:42        3:55       44:35        2:21       29:44  1:35:14.49
52    Joshua Gentzler        M2529          5/8       14:38        3:36       48:06        2:14       27:16  1:35:47.45
53    Carly Twarog           F2024          2/3       12:21        2:32       52:51        2:25       25:41  1:35:47.85
54    Sarah Flogel           F3034         4/13       11:55        3:39       53:05        2:26       24:55  1:35:58.14
55    Kari Criger            F3539         5/15       11:17        2:48       46:28        2:16       34:09  1:36:56.37
56    Lisa Zimmerman         F3539         6/15       19:41        2:46       43:37        1:51       29:16  1:37:09.07
57    Eliza Hale             F3539         7/15       13:38        2:38       49:45        2:29       28:53  1:37:20.57
58    Jenny Verberkmoes      F5559          1/3       10:52        3:08       54:02        2:28       27:08  1:37:34.85
59    Brenda Harrington      F4549          2/8       12:52        2:48       48:25        2:07       31:33  1:37:43.42
60    Stephanie Unekis       F3539         8/15       12:48        2:41       50:33        1:54       30:21  1:38:14.04
61    Kevin Heindel          M4549         6/10       15:17        4:27       46:03        2:57       29:36  1:38:17.05
62    Meagan Kelleher        F3034         5/13       10:53        2:24       47:44        2:06       35:15  1:38:18.86
63    Eric Trejo             M3034         7/10       14:17        3:34       51:58        1:18       27:21  1:38:26.31
64    Jeff Arnold            M3539        10/14       13:58        5:43       46:00        2:46       30:48  1:39:13.20
65    Richard Deich          M4044          4/9       14:58        3:03       51:10        1:44       28:44  1:39:35.47
66    Alexandra Erickson     F2529          3/7        8:13        2:35       55:30        2:08       32:01  1:40:25.64
67    Scott Turner           M4549         7/10       10:46        4:37       52:13        3:21       29:35  1:40:29.07
68    Julie Loats            F4044          1/8       11:18        1:53       50:33        1:49       35:10  1:40:39.84
69    Chez Shafer            M65UP          2/3       14:55        4:33       48:38        1:36       31:18  1:40:58.23
70    Tess Bennett           F4549          3/8       17:31        3:09       51:40        2:01       26:55  1:41:14.40
71    Pamela Bertels         F5559          2/3       13:17        3:29       51:31        3:04       30:11  1:41:29.61
72    Richard Capling        M4549         8/10       11:26        3:09       53:47        1:42       31:35  1:41:36.52
73    Jen Conrow             F3034         6/13       15:12        2:19       52:39        1:34       30:08  1:41:48.46
74    Carl Dick              M4044          5/9       14:00        3:14       51:10        1:37       31:51  1:41:49.61
75    Lauren White           F2529          4/7       14:25        3:17       51:25        1:56       31:56     1:42:57
76    Christopher Tam        M2529          6/8       12:15        3:25       57:08        1:56       28:42  1:43:23.34
77    Katie Wlaschin         F3539         9/15       15:05        3:10       54:30        2:30       28:15  1:43:26.92
78    Amy Dietz              F3539        10/15       10:58        3:06       50:31        2:05       36:49  1:43:27.06
79    Michael Janis          M3539        11/14       15:24        3:03       52:22        2:16       30:40  1:43:43.21
80    Joe Thomas             M4549         9/10       13:30        4:21       54:35        2:42       28:56  1:44:01.43
81    Lindsay Ryan           F3034         7/13       14:15        3:32       55:27        1:51       29:34  1:44:36.48
82    Don Little             M6064          2/2       12:49        2:48       48:40        2:15       38:14  1:44:42.80
83    Hector De Leon         M3034         8/10       14:23        7:36       51:00        4:11       27:42  1:44:49.59
84    Anne Gagel             F3539        11/15       13:51        2:57     1:01:13        1:13       26:51  1:46:03.05
85    Jamie Flaigle          F2529          5/7       16:30        2:54       52:52        1:59       31:55  1:46:06.40
86    MacKenzie Moss         FUN14          1/1       11:39        3:24     1:02:39        3:11       25:28  1:46:17.18
87    Allison Balch          A39UN          1/1       10:19        2:16       48:45        2:03       43:16  1:46:36.93
88    Lindsay Roesler        F3539        12/15       13:25        4:03       52:19        3:43       34:16  1:47:43.81
89    Tim White              M5559          5/6       12:13        4:03       54:53        2:35       35:19  1:49:00.48
90    Connie Zuroske         F5054          4/6       16:17        3:33       53:19        3:17       32:40  1:49:03.37
91    Ericka Artz            F4044          2/8       12:58        4:27       55:41        3:57       32:30  1:49:30.09
92    Lucas Markowitz        M3539        12/14       14:09        5:03       54:13        3:01       34:01  1:50:23.94
93    Valerie Schroeder      F5054          5/6       11:23        2:26       53:59        3:25       39:25  1:50:35.22
94    Robert Johnson         M4044          6/9       19:14        4:19       50:59        2:59       33:35  1:51:04.46
95    Norman Jackson         M4044          7/9       14:17        3:31       55:10        1:27       36:56  1:51:17.92
96    Tristan Meck-Gilbert   M3034         9/10       13:36        4:09       54:38        3:37       36:12  1:52:10.20
97    Laura Widenor          F4044          3/8       14:06        3:51       50:53        4:09       39:25  1:52:21.88
98    Rodney McCalla         M4044          8/9       13:23        3:40       55:31        4:16       36:23  1:53:10.46
99    Craig Clennan          M4549        10/10       14:34        5:17       54:30        2:34       36:47  1:53:39.74
100   Martin Stessman        M5054          2/2        9:52        4:12       58:18        2:16       39:27  1:54:02.69
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101   Stephen Lundry         M2529          7/8       15:12        4:30       51:21        3:13       39:58  1:54:11.61
102   Marsha Williams        F4044          4/8       14:10        2:48     1:00:33        1:27       37:04  1:56:00.15
103   Julie Mason            F4549          4/8       14:33        1:43       57:49        1:51       41:28  1:57:20.26
104   Katie Bahls            F2529          6/7       12:51        2:53     1:01:47        1:20       38:49  1:57:37.06
105   Sara Williams          F3034         8/13       13:14        4:26     1:08:59                 1:45:05  1:58:17.72
106   Trista Curzydlo        F4044          5/8       15:42        3:22     1:03:05        2:12       34:36  1:58:54.21
107   Rebecca Eye            F3034         9/13       15:50        3:21       58:48        2:33       39:09  1:59:38.69
108   Grant Williams         M3539        13/14       14:32        6:10     1:08:58                 1:46:47  2:01:17.71
109   Cindy Johnson          F5054          6/6       14:33        2:56     1:00:45        2:22       42:06  2:02:38.84
110   Stephanie Provance     F3034        10/13       16:43        3:15       59:15        3:20       41:00  2:03:29.97
111   Soumen De              M3539        14/14       15:32        6:16     1:06:06        3:48       33:04  2:04:44.67
112   Meg Lesniak            F3539        13/15       13:45        3:54     1:03:07        2:57       41:15  2:04:56.35
113   Bill White             M4044          9/9       13:59        4:39     1:06:09        1:58       39:05  2:05:48.40
114   James Minor            M5559          6/6       24:15        6:45       55:49        3:31       35:38  2:05:55.89
115   Tina Leonard           F4549          5/8       16:02        3:07     1:00:49        3:14       43:51  2:07:01.30
116   Kimberly Sikora        F2024          3/3       12:35        3:37     1:06:51        2:07       42:04  2:07:10.92
117   Mandy Sharp            F4044          6/8       14:11        4:07       58:01        3:04       48:08  2:07:28.38
118   Kit Smith              F5559          3/3       14:05        4:19     1:05:56        2:17       41:32  2:08:06.25
119   Christine Smoyer       F4044          7/8       13:55        6:20     1:05:07        4:18       41:21  2:10:59.28
120   Kevin Stewart          M2024          3/3       29:18        7:28     1:03:01        1:43       29:43  2:11:11.55
121   Shannon Wharton        F3034        11/13       13:37        8:01     1:04:47        6:34       39:50  2:12:47.73
122   Ashley Hobbs           F3034        12/13       13:50        4:05     1:15:50        2:29       36:43  2:12:54.50
123   Jennifer Landreth      F4549          6/8       18:26        4:53     1:06:17        3:20       40:21  2:13:14.42
124   Kullin Elliott         M2529          8/8       24:25       12:24     1:04:42        3:37       29:41  2:14:45.97
125   Hannah Morray          F2529          7/7       15:55        3:02     1:29:26        1:13       25:56  2:15:28.55
126   Theresa Middleton      F3539        14/15       10:38        2:51     1:38:52        2:11       29:49  2:24:17.93
127   Melissa Thompson       F4549          7/8       16:35        8:18     1:06:41        3:47       49:08  2:24:25.60
128   Christina Gladding     F4044          8/8       19:15        5:04     1:08:04        3:20       49:37  2:25:17.31
129   Nicole Murray          F3034        13/13       17:45        9:31     1:09:05        6:27       51:07  2:33:53.15
130   Sabrina Starnaman      F4549          8/8       14:52        4:02     1:17:22        3:10       54:29  2:33:53.70
131   Leon Small             M65UP          3/3       24:56        5:56     1:17:54        5:20       52:56  2:46:59.82
132   Katee Schimming        F3539        15/15       17:22       10:12     1:19:55        5:36       56:31  2:49:33.01
133   Lance Holaday          M3034        10/10       22:53        6:35     1:46:52        6:12       53:44  3:16:12.85
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